
Time schedule
Rollo-Uinnit 2019

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Raksilan uimahalli Oulun Uinti
50m Jun 7, 2019 to Jun 9, 2019

Sunnuntai aamujakso
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

09:30 64 min 400m Vapaauinti Tytöt-12 Final 102610:34

10:34 29 min 400m Vapaauinti Pojat-13 Final 52711:03

11:03 4 min Palkintojenjako11:07

11:07 13 min 50m Selkäuinti Tytöt-10 Final 82811:19

11:19 9 min 50m Selkäuinti Pojat-11 Final 72911:28

11:28 4 min Palkintojenjako11:32

11:32 25 min 100m Rintauinti Tytöt-11 Final 103011:57

11:57 20 min 100m Rintauinti Pojat-12 Final 93112:17

12:17 4 min Palkintojenjako12:21

12:21 31 min 100m Perhosuinti Tytöt-12 Final 143212:52

12:52 18 min 100m Perhosuinti Pojat-13 Final 93313:10

13:10 4 min Palkintojenjako13:14

13:14 23 min 50m Vapaauinti Tytöt-10-12 Final 183413:38

13:38 2 min Palkintojenjako13:40

Session finished: 1:40 PM
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